• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 16
REV05
MULTI SERIES
LED SINGLE & MULTI-HEADs

DOWNLIGHT
UNA
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE FAMILY DIMENSION CCT BEAM ANGLE INPUT
VOLTAGE POWER CONTR
OLS FINISH
AE-DL-DUA - - - -UV - -X -
AE-DL-DUA
UNA Series
-3
3 inches
-30
3000K CCT
-15
15° Beam
angle
-UV
120-277 V
-20W
(2X10 watts)
1,600 lumens
-X
Dual
dimmin
g
[LEAVE
BLANK]
White
trim
-24
24° Beam
angle
-30W
(2X15 watts)
2,400 lumens-35
3500K CCT
-4
4 inches
-38
38° Beam
angle
-40W
(2X20 watts)
3,600 lumens
-BKT
Black
trim
-40
4000K CCT -55
55° Beam
angle
-50W
(2X25 watts)
4,400 lumens
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 16
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-DUA-4-35-24-UV-20W-X
MULTI SERIES
 LED SINGLE & MULTI-HEADs
DOWNLIGHT
DUA
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
FIXTURE FAMILY DIMENSION CCT BEAM ANGLE INPUT
VOLTAGE POWER CONTR
OLS FINISH
AE-DL-TRIA -3 - - -UV - -X -
AE-DL-TRIA
TRIA Series
-3
3 inches
-30
3000K CCT
-15
15° Beam
angle
-UV
120-277 V
-30W
(3X10W)
2,400 lumens
-X
Dual
dimmin
g
[LEAVE
BLANK]
White
trim
-24
24° Beam
angle
-45W
(3X15W)
3,600 lumens-35
3500K CCT
-38
38° Beam
angle
-BKT
Black
trim
-40
4000K CCT -55
55° Beam
angle
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 16
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-TRIA-3-35-24-UV-30W-X
MULTI SERIES
 LED SINGLE & MULTI-HEADs
DOWNLIGHT
TRIA
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 16
MULTI SERIES
 LED SINGLE & MULTI-HEADs
DOWNLIGHT
(Ordered separately)
ACCESSORIES
FIXTURE FAMILY SERIES SIZE
AE-DL-FRKT -UNA -
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX Frame kit
-UNA
UNA series
-03
3 INCHES UNA
-04
4 INCHES UNA
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-03
FIXTURE FAMILY SERIES SIZE
AE-DL-FRKT -DUA -
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX Frame kit
-DUA
DUA series
-03
3 INCHES DUA
-04
4 INCHES DUA
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-FRKT-DUA-03
FIXTURE FAMILY SERIES SIZE
AE-DL-FRKT -TRIA -03
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX Frame kit
-TRIA
TRIA series -3
3 INCHES TRIA
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-FRKT-TRIA-03
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6 of 16
MULTI SERIES
 LED SINGLE & MULTI-HEADs
DOWNLIGHT
UNA
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-DL-UNA-3
AE-DL-UNA-4